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Bill's Barrcudas

Air Force 1

Tucker? | barely know her
Violent Vegans

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers

He Was My Cousin

Awesome!!l Freaking awesome!!!

Kessler's Kowboys

Father Knows Best
Assault and Battery
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
The Mission

THE RICK

Total Points

Bill's Barrcudas

Air Force 1

Tucker? | barely know her
He Was My Cousin
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Butler's Beancounters
Violent Vegans

Kessler's Kowboys
Assault and Battery

The Mission

Buck's BoneCrushers
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Awesome!!l Freaking awesome!!!

Father Knows Best
THE RICK
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1318
1310
1249
1213
1211
1206
1196
1189
1179
1173
1156
1153
1121

923
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PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.154

PF
1004
1044
1008
923
927
924
894
886
944
917
930
887
867
735

PA
845
865
913
878
934
844
973
867
919
901

1101
1053
916
881
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PTS
1318
1310
1249
1196
1206
1156
1213
1153
1189
1121
1179
1211
1173

923
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