## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football Stand

www.rtsports.com
The Offseason
Mon Feb 19 1:10pm ET

	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	PTS	
Bill's Barrcudas	10	3	0	0.769	1004	845	1318	
Air Force 1	8	5	0	0.615	1044	865	1310	
Tucker? I barely know her	8	5	0	0.615	1008	913	1249	
Violent Vegans	8	5	0	0.615	923	878	1196	
Butler's Beancounters	7	6	0	0.538	927	934	1206	
Buck's BoneCrushers	7	6	0	0.538	924	844	1156	
He Was My Cousin	7	6	0	0.538	894	973	1213	
Awesome!!! Freaking awesome!!!	7	6	0	0.538	886	867	1153	
Kessler's Kowboys	6	7	0	0.462	944	919	1189	
Father Knows Best	6	7	0	0.462	917	901	1121	
Assault and Battery	5	8	0	0.385	930	1101	1179	
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	5	8	0	0.385	887	1053	1211	
The Mission	5	8	0	0.385	867	916	1173	
THE RICK	2	11	0	0.154	735	881	923	

## **Total Points**

Bill's Barrcudas	1318
Air Force 1	1310
Tucker? I barely know her	1249
He Was My Cousin	1213
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	1211
Butler's Beancounters	1206
Violent Vegans	1196
Kessler's Kowboys	1189
Assault and Battery	1179
The Mission	1173
Buck's BoneCrushers	1156
Awesome!!! Freaking awesome!!!	1153
Father Knows Best	1121
THE RICK	923

## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football Stand